

Alumni Relations

April 1, 2020

Greetings Fellow Alumni!

Nominations for the 2020 Young Professional Achievement Award are now open. This initiative was created to acknowledge a young professional alumnus and increase young alumni membership within the WVSUNAA and chapters.

The recipient will be announced during this homecoming. I have attached the nomination form and encourage all chapters and/or individuals to submit a candidate, age 45 (by September 25, 2020) or younger.

Please note that nominations must be submitted by June 15, 2020.

I look forward to reviewing the nominations. If you have any questions, please contact me.

See you soon!

Director of Alumni Relations

Belinda Luller

100 East Hall

Institute, WV 25112

304.766.3387 office

304.741.1049 cell

WVSU Alumni Relations Young Professional Achievement Award 2020 Nomination Form

Nominee:
Degree & Graduation Year:
Home Address:
City/State/Zip:
Home Phone:
Email:
Employer:
Job Title/Position:
Business Address:
City/State/Zip:
Business Phone:
Date of Birth:
Nominated By:
Name:
Degree & Gradation Year (if applicable):
Alumni Chapter:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:

Email:

Young Professional Achievement Award Criteria

The Young Professional Achievement Award was created to honor graduates of West Virginia State University, age 45 or younger (by September 25, 2020), who have distinguished themselves in their profession and/or through exceptional service to WVSU, the WVSU National Alumni Association or any WVSU Alumni Chapter.

Nominations may be made by any person or group affiliated with WVSU, students, faculty, staff or alumni. The award will be chosen by the Young Professional Achievement Award Committee. The committee shall include 3-5 people who will choose one outstanding and deserving recipient to receive the award.

In the space below, provide the committee with pertinent information as to why the nominee is an exceptional representative of West Virginia State University and deserves to be selected. Any information you provide will be useful in helping select the best recipient for each award.

Basis for nomination:

Please email, fax or mail forms and additional supporting materials to Belinda Fuller: (i.e. current resume/curriculum vitae, newspaper/magazine articles, other awards or recognition)

WVSU Alumni Relations, 100 East Hall P.O. Box 1000, Institute, WV 25112 bfuller@wvstateu.edu Fax: 304-766-3308

DEADLINE: June 15, 2020

For more information please contact: Belinda Fuller, Director of Alumni Relations (304) 766-3387

